
First Name Last Name Role Attendee Email

Brahim Zahar Attendee bzahar@triconsulting-us.com 

Andre Price Attendee aprice@sfmscompany.com

Andrea Alvarez Attendee andreaa@donohoe.com

Chrisel Edwards Attendee cedwards@smusa.us

Curtis Ross Attendee cross@inkwellmgmt.com

David Battle Attendee david.battle@dc.gov

DGS Admin Host carla.haynes@dc.gov

DGS Admin Host domonique.banks@dc.gov

DGS Admin Host karen.araujo@dc.gov

Dorrita Mason Attendee dmason@rwdconsultingllc.com

Genet Mersha Attendee gsidacontractors@gmail.com

Genet Mersha Attendee gsidacontractors@gmail.com

Heidi Richardson Attendee heidi@mbbaffiliates.com

John Neville Attendee johnn@donohoe.com

Ayda Lee Attendee ayda.lee@duke.edu

Kris Ramson Attendee kramson@triconsulting-us.com

LeRoy Dock Attendee lddock@bolanainc.com

LeVon Dock Attendee levond@bolanainc.com

Marj McCann Attendee mmccann@sfmscompany.com

Marlon Selmon Attendee mselmon@triconsulting-us.com

Marsha Bass Attendee marsha@mbbaffiliates.com

Omar Choudhry Attendee ochoudhry@smusa.us

Reggie Derrickson Attendee rderrickson@smusa.us

reginald greene Attendee reginald.greene@dc.gov

Ronald Price Attendee rprice@sfmscompany.com

George Simpson Attendee gtsimpson@smusa.us

William McAfee Attendee wmcafee@sfmscompany.com
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